
Brooks Greenspace 
Following Change Order #1 Following Change Order #2 Following Change Order #3

190
31-Oct-24
14-Nov-24

Added Days
Change Order 1 30 days
Change Order 2 2 days
Change Order 3 83 days

Completion based on construction days
Resume Work Order Summary (5/6/2024)

Stipulated Contract Time 190 Calendar Days
Authorized Extensions 32 (change order 3 happened after the resume work order, 83 days not included) 
Total Contract Time Allowed 222 Calendar Days
Calendar Days Charged 151 Prior to Stop Work Order
Calendar Days Remaining 71 Prior to Stop Work Order

83
154 Includes Change Order #3
109

45
10/7/2024 Substantial Completion Based on Calendar Days 

10/21/2024 Final Completion Based on Calendar Days 

14 days following Substantial 

Change Order 3 Additional Calendar Days
Adjusted Calendar Days Left (as of 5/6/2024)
Calendar Days used from 5/6/2024 to 8/23/2024
Calendar Days Remaining as of 8/23/2024
Projected Substantial Comp. Date as of 8/23/2024

305
23-Feb-25
9-Mar-25

Original Contract Days
Substantial Completion according to Contract 

Final Completion according to Contract 

220
30-Nov-24
14-Dec-24

222
2-Dec-24

16-Dec-24


	Sheet1

